
Bus 73  
Route D 

Driver: Mike McQueen 
West Benham, Olsen Lane & West Highway 101  

     
 

A.M. P.M. 1 P.M. 2 Tues 
P.M.

Leave Transportation 7:06 1:55  11:55 

Gerlach Lane, SeaDog  RV 7:11 2:21 3:31 12:39

West Benham Lane & Hwy. 101 7:13 2:23 3:33 12:41

Short Way-Oceanview 7:16 2:25 3:35 12:43

Wenbourne Lane, Lucas Lane 7:18 2:28 3:38 12:46

Benham Lane, Bayview Dr. 7:19 2:29 3:41 12:49

Olsen Lane 7:20 2:30 3:42 12:50 

Oceanview Drive, Pedrioli Lane 7:24 2:34 3:46 12:54

Hwy. 101 S. 7:27 2:37 3:50 12:58

Farmer’s Market & 101 7:28 2:38 3:51 12:59

15454 101 S.  John’s Produce 7:29 2:39 3:52 1:00

Camellia Drive 7:30 2:43 3:56 1:04

Arrive/Leave K-School 7:43 2:15  12:08

Arrive/Leave BHHS 7:46  3:25 12:33

Arrive/Leave Azalea 7:48  3:21 12:15

Updated 9/1/2017


